
 
Gremienwahlen 2002, 2006 und 2010  

 
 
 

 2002 2006 2010 
 Stimmen 

 
Sitze 
2002 

Stimmen 
 

Sitze 
2006 

Stimmen Sitze 
2010 

Präsidialrat 
Vorsitzender 
 
 
 

 
Espey 
1787 

 
Dr. Just 

1280 

 
 
 
 

./.  

 
Brahm 
1672 

 
Dr. Just 

1323 

 
 
 
 

./. 

 
Dr. Scheiff 

1778 
 

Clemen 
1412 

 
 
 
 

./. 

Präsidialrat 
Mitglieder  

 
davon auf  
 
DRB 
 
 
 
 
 
NRV 
 
ARV 

 
 
 

D’dorf  Hamm  Köln 
 
714      1143     486 
 
 
 
 
 
233       381      284 

 
 
 
 
 

6 
 
 
 
 
 

2 

 
 
 

D’dorf  Hamm  Köln 
 
741        909      488 
 
 
 
 
 
207        206      256 
 
              356 

 
 
 
 
 

6 
 
 
 
 
 

1 
 

1 

 
 
 

D’dorf   Hamm   Köln 
 

Reis      1041  Reiprich 
474                 469 
 
Rebell             Seidel 
375                  430 
 
               177 
 
               381 

 
 
 
 
 

7 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

1 

HRR 
 
davon auf  
 
DRB 
 
NRV 
 
ARV 

 
 
 
 

2205 
 

1010 

 
 
 
 

6 
 

3 
 
 

 
 
 
 

2039 
 

454 
 

670 

 
 
 
 

6 
 

1 
 

2 

 
 
 
 

2249 
 

435 
 

684 

 
 
 
 

6 
 

1 
 

2 

BRR 
Düsseldorf 

 
davon auf  
 
DRB 
 
NRV 
 
ARV 

 
 
 
 
 

693 
 

254 

 
 
 
 
 

7 
 

2 

 
 
 
 
 

722 
 

232 

 
 
 
 
 

7 
 

2 

 
 
 
 
 

735 
 

196 

 
 
 
 
 

7 
 

2 
 
 

BRR Hamm 
 

davon auf 
 
DRB 
 
NRV 
 
ARV 

 
 
 
 

1080 
 

433 

 
 
 
 

7 
 

2 

 
 
 
 

879 
 

226 
 

367 

 
 
 
 

6 
 

1 
 

2 

 
 
 
 

1030 
 

200 
 

365 

 
 
 
 

6 
 

1 
 

2 

       



BRR Köln 
 

davon auf  
 
DRB 
 
NRV 
 
ARV 

 
 
 
 

514 
 

252 

 
 
 
 

6 
 

3 

 
 
 
 

514 
 

234 

 
 
 
 

6 
 

3 

 
 
 
 

586 
 

241 

 
 
 
 

7 
 

2 

 


