

Gremienwahlen 2002, 2006 und 2010

	2002		2006		2010	
	Stimmen	Sitze 2002	Stimmen	Sitze 2006	Stimmen	Sitze 2010
Präsidialrat Vorsitzender	Espey 1787		Brahm 1672		Dr. Scheiff 1778	
	Dr. Just 1280	./.	Dr. Just 1323	./.	Clemen 1412	./.
Präsidialrat Mitglieder						
davon auf	D'dorf Hamm Köln		D'dorf Hamm Köln		D'dorf Hamm Köln	
DRB	714 1143 486	6	741 909 488	6	Reis 474 1041 Reiprich 469	7
					Rebell 375 Seidel 430	
NRV	233 381 284	2	207 206 256	1	177	
ARV			356	1	381	1
HRR						
davon auf						
DRB	2205	6	2039	6	2249	6
NRV	1010	3	454	1	435	1
ARV			670	2	684	2
BRR Düsseldorf						
davon auf						
DRB	693	7	722	7	735	7
NRV	254	2	232	2	196	2
ARV						
BRR Hamm						
davon auf						
DRB	1080	7	879	6	1030	6
NRV	433	2	226	1	200	1
ARV			367	2	365	2

BRR Köln							
davon auf							
DRB	514	6	514	6	586	7	
NRV	252	3	234	3	241	2	
ARV							